7 days training( 41as/ day, remote online, max, 8 smdcnts) ( POC)  1 0 0

Models- MYRIAD 1 7, 525 7, 525

Asset Design( GSM, UMTS, LTE)    1 8, 062. 5 8, 062. 5

Asset ILSA Planning 2 2, 687. 5 5, 375

Asset UMTS 2 2, 687. 5 5, 375

Asset GSM 2 2, 687. 5 5, 375

Total( USD)      31, 712. 5

Thirty- One Thousand Seven Hundred Twelve US Dollar and 501100 Only)

Pavmeriffresh USD, 50% on PO issuance and 50% after three months.

RReferene : This PO refers Co MoT letter ref# 4117/ 1/ M dated 28 September 2023.

The attached general terms are considered its integral part of this purchase order number 14365